
Organization Amount 
Granted Project

Kiwanis Club of Forest $12,203.50 Refurbish front of Theatre

Forest Lambton Museum $10,000.00 Relocation of Museum

Royal Canadian Legion $7,200.00 Upgrading Men's washrooms in 
hall

Royal Canadian Legion $6,500.00 Renovations to cupboards

Optimist Club of Forest $6,000.00 New Tables for Kimball Hall

Lambton Shores Minor 
Hockey $4,400.00 Additional Jerseys

Forest BIA $3,000.00 Downtown beautification - 
planters & garbage receptacles

North Lambton Secondary 
School $2,000.00 Scholarship

Forest Community Foundation 2009 Grants


	Sheet1

